
Augustana (16-7) -vs- MIT (9-18)
12/08/2024 at Redlands, CA (Thompson Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 12/08/2024
Time: 10:30 AM
Site: Redlands, CA
Venue: Thompson Aquatic Center
Attendance: 91

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Augustana 2 3 2 2 9
MIT 3 0 3 1 7

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:15 MIT G-P Rick Lundh
1st 4:32 AUGIE G Mark Addison
1st 2:10 MIT G William Ewald
1st 1:04 MIT G Andras Beleznay
1st 0:04 AUGIE G Ian Palmroos
2nd 4:58 AUGIE G Alden Brinkmeier
2nd 4:04 AUGIE G Stevan Rasic
2nd 1:04 AUGIE G-E Mark Addison
3rd 7:31 MIT G Adam Ivatorov
3rd 7:04 AUGIE G Tyler Leslie
3rd 6:19 MIT G Kunal Rajadhyax
3rd 5:16 MIT G Kieran Kearns
3rd 2:05 AUGIE G Colin McDowell
4th 6:16 AUGIE G Stevan Rasic
4th 5:52 MIT G Kunal Rajadhyax
4th 2:57 AUGIE G Mark Addison

Team Statistics

AUGIE MIT
Shots 28 31
Goals 9 7
Assists 9 6
Points 18 13
Exclusions 6 6
Steals 12 8
Sprints 3-1 1-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:30 MIT E Derek Schaffer
1st 1:32 AUGIE E Oskar Bannister
1st 3:30 AUGIE E Alden Brinkmeier
1st 7:16 AUGIE E-P Tyler Leslie
2nd 1:19 MIT E Rick Lundh
2nd 4:35 MIT E William Ewald
3rd 2:26 MIT E William Ewald
3rd 5:52 MIT E Derek Schaffer
3rd 6:45 AUGIE E Ben Symington
4th 1:12 MIT E Derek Schaffer
4th 2:39 AUGIE E Rhys Lomax
4th 3:12 AUGIE E-P Ben Symington



Individual
 
 
Augustana 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Declan  Hutton 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0-0
2 Stevan Rasic 7 2 2 4 0 1 0 0 0-0
3 Zander O'Dwyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Lucas Osborn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Ian Palmroos 2 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 1-0
7 Jake Fisher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Will Riebel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Mark Addison 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Oskar Bannister 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 0-1
13 Tyler Leslie 1 1 0 1 1 1 3 1 2-0
14 Henry Chapon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Colin McDowell 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
17 Rhys Lomax 4 0 3 3 1 1 1 2 0-0
18 Cole Faux 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
19 Mason Landes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Cam Censullo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Ben Symington 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 0-0
23 Alden Brinkmeier 5 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
30 Trentin Lechleitner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 28 9 9 18 6 7 12 6 3-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Declan  Hutton 32:00 7 11

Totals 7 11

MIT 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Armaan Gill 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0-0
2 Adam Ivatorov 4 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0-0
3 Jackson Kay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 David Keller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Matthew Pryce 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Kush Khamesra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Kunal Rajadhyax 4 2 0 2 0 0 1 2 0-0
8 Thomas Ewald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Andras Beleznay 5 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0-0
10 Kieran Kearns 4 1 2 3 0 1 0 1 0-0
11 Rick Lundh 7 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1-1
14 Avi Narula 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Derek Schaffer 2 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 0-2
23 Victor Perez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
25 William Ewald 4 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 0-0

Totals 31 7 6 13 6 6 8 4 1-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Armaan Gill 32:00 9 4

Totals 9 4


